Report Date

01/18/2018

01/19/2018
01/19/2018

01/21/2018

01/21/2018

01/22/2018

Case #
UP-00034-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00035-18
UP-00036-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00037-18

UP-00038-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

PROPERTY FOUND A6

1
INJURY-OTHER M4
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

2
ALARM (PANIC) S2
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

2

Disposition

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
RT104@KINNEYS

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)
SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)
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Street
LOT 10

SWEET RD
W. BRIDGE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE



